
 
 

 

Schedule for Croatian Mural Project 

  

Monday, February 20, 2017 hand out flyers for meetings

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 hand out flyers for meetings

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 hand out flyers for meetings

Thursday, February 23, 2017 announce call for artists results

Friday, February 24, 2017 hand out flyers for meetings

Saturday, February 25, 2017 1st community meeting

Sunday, February 26, 2017 or within the week

Saturday, March 04, 2017 2nd community meeting

Sunday, March 05, 2017 or within the week

Saturday, March 11, 2017 3rd community meeting

Sunday, March 12, 2017 or within the week

Saturday, March 18, 2017 4th community meeting

Sunday, March 19, 2017 or within the week

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 1st Research, Design workshop 7:00pm upstairs at the mural site bluilding

Saturday, April  01, 2017 2nd Research, Design workshop 3:00pm at DJ's Boxing Club

Wednesday, April  12, 2017 3rd Research, Design workshop 7:00pm upstairs at the mural site bluilding

Saturday, April  15, 2017 4th Research, Design workshop 3:00pm at DJ's Boxing Club

Monday, April  17, 2017 design week

Tuesday, April  18, 2017 design week

Wednesday, April  19, 2017 design week

Thursday, April  20, 2017 design week

Friday, April  21, 2017 1st design presentation

Saturday, April  22, 2017

Sunday, April  23, 2017 redesign

Monday, April  24, 2017 redesign

Tuesday, April  25, 2017 possible redesign presentation

Wednesday, April  26, 2017 lift delivered, pressure wash

Thursday, April  27, 2017 base coat

Friday, April  28, 2017 base coat

possible redesign presentation

Saturday, April  29, 2017 projection

Monday, May 01, 2017 CENTENIAL DAY MURAL PROJECT WITH SAINTS PETER AND PAUL SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 02, 2017 reinforce line work

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 reinforce line work

Thursday, May 04, 2017 reinforce line work

Friday, May 05, 2017 community paint day

Saturday, May 06, 2017 community paint day

Sunday, May 07, 2017 community paint day

Saturday, May 27, 2017 lift is picked up

Sunday, May 28, 2017 ground work/ladder work if needed

Saturday, June 24, 2017 wrap up Croatian Mural

Sunday, June 25, 2017 Unveiling Celebration-

Community Meetings will be at the South 

Omaha Public Library or at the Croatian Cultural 

Society in Omaha.  Meetings will be on various 

days of the week to accommodate different 

schedules.  People don’t have to attend more 

than one meeting.   

Design workshop times are also just roughed 

in for now and folks who are interested in 

refining the meeting ideas into visual 

composition will be encouraged to attend! 


